Knights of

fem~. Columbus
Florida

N State Council

Thursday May 22, 2025

Start Time
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBD
7:00 PM

End Time
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM

Friday May 23, 2025

Start Time
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:35 AM
2:45PM
3:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

End Time
6:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM
1:25 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:40 AM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:45 AM
3:00 PM
5:15PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM

Saturday May 24, 2025

Start Time
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:45 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM

9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

End Time
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
3:00 PM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
9:20 AM

9:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

121st FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA

May 23-25, 2025
Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverside

Event/Activity
State Warden Meeting
Convention Bag Preparation
Ladies Gathering Place Setup
Board Meeting
Registration Desk Open
Promotional Tables and Exhibits Setup
Tabulation of Caucus Election Results
Chamber Setup
Museum Setup

Event/Activity
Registration (will close during Mass)
Fire Marshal Inspection?
Opening Mass/Eucharistic Adoration
Adoration Chapel Open
State Museum Open
Lunch (on your own)
Open Session
Parade of Banners
US and Bahamas National Anthem
State Deputy Address
State Deputy Appreciation Awards
Ladies Gathering Place Open
Closed Session
Opening remarks, Convention rules, Committee Appointments
State Chaplain Report
State Officer Reports
Master of the 4th Degree
Ceremonial Chairman Report
Recess General Session
Workshops (Session 1: 3:00-4:00 PM, Session 2: 4:15-5:15 PM)
COR
State and Supreme Website
Fraternal Benefits Event Seminar
Past State Deputy / Chaplain Reception and Dinner (Invitation Only)
State Deputy Dinner (Invitation Only)
Florida State Council Reception--Music/dancing/dessert/cash bar
Hospitality Suite Open

Event/Activity
Registration (will close during Mass)
Mass of Remembrance (See Notes 3 and 4)
Adoration Chapel Open
Continental Breakfast
VIP Continental Breakfast (Invitation Only)
State Museum Open
Open Session
Opening Prayer
Pledge of Allegiance
Supreme Knight Video Address
Ladies Gathering Place Open
Past State Deputy Meeting
State Chaplain Meeting (Invitation Only)
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Location
Client Office 2
Registration Office
River Terrace 1
SD Suite
Registration Desk/Off
Ballroom Foyer 1-4
TBD
Grand 1-4
Daytona

Location
Registration Desk/Off
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
City Terrace 12
Daytona

Grand 1-4

Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
River Terrace 1

Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4

River Terrace 2
Clearwater
St Johns
Acosta
Hart
River Terrace 3
TBA

Location
Registration Desk/Off
Grand 1-4
City Terrace 12
Ballroom Foyer 1-4
Boardroom 4
Daytona

Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
River Terrace 1
Boardroom 2
State Deputy Suite

As of 4-15-25
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121st FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA

May 23-25, 2025

Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverside

Saturday May 24, 2025 (continued)

Start Time
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:35PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:15PM
4:25PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

End Time

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
4:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:15PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:45 PM

9:30 PM

12:00 AM
12:00 AM

Sunday May 25, 2025

Start
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

End time
10:00 AM
2:00 PM

Event/Activity
General Agency Presentations
Special Olympics Speaker
American Wheelchair Mission
Spinelli Agency Meeting (Invitation Only)
Council Awards Session
Membership
Charities
Programs
Ladies Luncheon
Recess-Men's Lunch (on your own)
VIP Lunch (Invitation Only)
Closed Session
Roll Call
Credentials/Registration Report
Appointment of Tellers
Resolutions/Nominations of Officers
Election of State Officers
Election of Delegates to the Supreme Convention Delegates
Caucus Chairman Reports
Election of Alternate Delegates to the State Deputy/IPSD
Audit and Budget Committee Reports
Convention Chairmen Reports
Recess-Break
Past State Deputies Report
Resolutions Committee Report
Keynote Speaker Preview of Evening Remarks
Closing Prayer/Meeting Adjournment
State Deputy Reception (Invitation Only)
Kids Pizza Party
Pre-Banquet Reception/Cash Bar

121st State Convention Banquet/Awards
Special Guest: Scott O'Connor, PSD Supreme Director
Council, Family, and Knight of the Year Awards

Reception for Newly Elected Officers
Hospitality Suite Open

Event/Activity
Closing Mass (See Note 3)
Tear down
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Location
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
City Terrace 9
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
River Terrace 1

Matthews
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Ballroom Foyer 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
Grand 1-4
State Deputy Suite
Hart
Ballroom Foyer 1-5

Grand 1-6

Matthews
TBA

Location
Grand 1-4
All

As of 4-15-25



