

## 121st FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA May 23-25, 2025 Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverside



#### \_\_\_\_

## Thursday May 22, 2025

<b>Start Time</b>	<b>End Time</b>	<b>Event/Activity</b>	Location
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	State Warden Meeting	Client Office 2
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Convention Bag Preparation	Registration Office
12:00 PM	10:00 PM	Ladies Gathering Place Setup	River Terrace 1
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Board Meeting	SD Suite
1:00 PM	8:00 PM	Registration Desk Open	Registration Desk/Off
2:00 PM	8:00 PM	Promotional Tables and Exhibits Setup	Ballroom Foyer 1-4
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Tabulation of Caucus Election Results	TBD
TBD	12:00 AM	Chamber Setup	Grand 1-4
7:00 PM	12:00 AM	Museum Setup	Daytona

## Friday May 23, 2025

<b>Start Time</b>	End Time	<b>Event/Activity</b>	Location
7:00 AM	6:00 PM	Registration (will close during Mass)	Registration Desk/Off
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Fire Marshal Inspection?	Grand 1-4
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Opening Mass/Eucharistic Adoration	Grand 1-4
11:00 AM	6:00 PM	Adoration Chapel Open	City Terrace 12
11:00 AM	5:00 PM	State Museum Open	Daytona
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch (on your own)	
		Open Session	
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	Parade of Banners	Grand 1-4
		US and Bahamas National Anthem	
1:00 PM	1:15 PM	State Deputy Address	Grand 1-4
1:15 AM	1:25 AM	State Deputy Appreciation Awards	Grand 1-4
1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Ladies Gathering Place Open	River Terrace 1
1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Closed Session	
1:30 PM	1:40 AM	Opening remarks, Convention rules, Committee Appointments	Grand 1-4
1:40 PM	1:50 PM	State Chaplain Report	Grand 1-4
1:50 PM	2:20 PM	State Officer Reports	Grand 1-4
2:20 PM	2:35 PM	Master of the 4th Degree	Grand 1-4
2:35 AM	2:45 AM	Ceremonial Chairman Report	Grand 1-4
2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Recess General Session	Grand 1-4
3:00 PM	5:15 PM	Workshops (Session 1: 3:00-4:00 PM, Session 2: 4:15-5:15 PM)	
		COR	River Terrace 2
		State and Supreme Website	Clearwater
		Fraternal Benefits Event Seminar	St Johns
5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Past State Deputy / Chaplain Reception and Dinner (Invitation Only)	Acosta
5:30 PM	7:30 PM	State Deputy Dinner (Invitation Only)	Hart
7:30 PM	11:00 PM	Florida State Council ReceptionMusic/dancing/dessert/cash bar	River Terrace 3
9:00 PM	11:00 PM	Hospitality Suite Open	TBA

## Saturday May 24, 2025

<b>Start Time</b>	End Time	Event/Activity	Location
6:30 AM	11:00 AM	Registration (will close during Mass)	Registration Desk/Off
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Mass of Remembrance (See Notes 3 and 4)	Grand 1-4
8:45 AM	3:00 PM	Adoration Chapel Open	City Terrace 12
8:30 AM	9:15 AM	Continental Breakfast	Ballroom Foyer 1-4
8:30 AM	9:15 AM	VIP Continental Breakfast (Invitation Only)	Boardroom 4
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	State Museum Open	Daytona
9:15 AM	12:00 PM	Open Session	
9:15 AM	9:20 AM	Opening Prayer	Grand 1-4
		Pledge of Allegiance	Grand 1-4
9:20 AM	9:30 AM	Supreme Knight Video Address	Grand 1-4
9:30 AM	12:00 PM	Ladies Gathering Place Open	River Terrace 1
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Past State Deputy Meeting	Boardroom 2
9:30 AM	11:30 AM	State Chaplain Meeting (Invitation Only)	State Deputy Suite



# 121st FLORIDA STATE CONVENTION AGENDA May 23-25, 2025



# Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverside

## Saturday May 24, 2025 (continued)

<b>Start Time</b>	<b>End Time</b>	Event/Activity	Location
9:30 AM	10:00 AM	General Agency Presentations	Grand 1-4
10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Special Olympics Speaker	Grand 1-4
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	American Wheelchair Mission	Grand 1-4
10:15 AM	12:00 PM	Spinelli Agency Meeting (Invitation Only)	City Terrace 9
10:30 AM	12:00 PM	Council Awards Session	Grand 1-4
		Membership	Grand 1-4
		Charities	Grand 1-4
		Programs	Grand 1-4
12:00 PM	3:00 PM	Ladies Luncheon	River Terrace 1
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	Recess-Men's Lunch (on your own)	
12:00 PM	1:15 PM	VIP Lunch (Invitation Only)	Matthews
1:15 PM	4:30 PM	Closed Session	Grand 1-4
1:15 PM	1:30 PM	Roll Call	Grand 1-4
1:30 PM	1:35 PM	Credentials/Registration Report	Grand 1-4
1:35 PM	2:15 PM	Appointment of Tellers	Grand 1-4
		Resolutions/Nominations of Officers	Grand 1-4
		Election of State Officers	Grand 1-4
		Election of Delegates to the Supreme Convention Delegates	Grand 1-4
		Caucus Chairman Reports	Grand 1-4
		Election of Alternate Delegates to the State Deputy/IPSD	Grand 1-4
2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Audit and Budget Committee Reports	Grand 1-4
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Convention Chairmen Reports	Grand 1-4
3:00 PM	3:20 PM	Recess-Break	Ballroom Foyer 1-4
3:20 PM	3:30 PM	Past State Deputies Report	Grand 1-4
3:30 PM	4:15 PM	Resolutions Committee Report	Grand 1-4
4:15 PM	4:20 PM	Keynote Speaker Preview of Evening Remarks	Grand 1-4
4:25 PM	4:30 PM	Closing Prayer/Meeting Adjournment	Grand 1-4
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	State Deputy Reception (Invitation Only)	State Deputy Suite
6:00 PM		Kids Pizza Party	Hart
6:00 PM	6:45 PM	Pre-Banquet Reception/Cash Bar	Ballroom Foyer 1-5
7:00 PM	9:30 PM	121st State Convention Banquet/Awards Special Guest: Scott O'Connor, PSD Supreme Director Council, Family, and Knight of the Year Awards	Grand 1-6
9:30 PM	12:00 AM	Reception for Newly Elected Officers	Matthews
10:00 PM	12:00 AM	Hospitality Suite Open	TBA
unday May			
Start	End time	Event/Activity	Location
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Closing Mass (See Note 3)	Grand 1-4

Start	End time	Event/Activity	Location
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Closing Mass (See Note 3)	Grand 1-4
10:00 AM	2:00 PM	Tear down	All